

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3657/2024

Haneef S/o Hajari Khan

-----Petitioner

Versus

Gajanand & Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Saurabh Sharma

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Judgment / Order

22/03/2024

List the matter on 25.04.2024 as prayed.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J