

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR
S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3657/2024

Haneef S/o Hajari Khan
-----Petitioner

Versus

Gajanand S/o Bhanwar Lal & Anr.
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Aditya Sharma for
Mr. Saurabh Sharma

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

05/08/2025

Matter comes up on an application (IA No.1/2025) filed by the applicant for listing this petition on an early date.

In view of the submissions made by learned counsel for the applicant and for the reason mentioned in the application (IA No.1/2025), same is allowed.

List this matter on 28.08.2025.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J