

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3657/2024

Haneef S/o Hajari Khan

-----Petitioner

Versus

Gajanand S/o Bhanwar Lal

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Saurabh Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rinesh Kumar Gupta

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

28/08/2025

The matter was to be listed for admission in notices served category but has wrongly been listed in the category of orders on interim applications.

Office is directed to list this case in appropriate category.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J

Gaurav Srivastava/Satyendra/86