

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3657/2024

Haneef S/o Hajari Khan

-----Petitioner

Versus

Gajanand S/o Bhanwar Lal

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Saurabh Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Gorang Agrawal on behalf of Mr. Rinesh Kumar Gupta

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

12/03/2026

1. It has been reported by the Registry that the amended cause title which has been filed by the petitioner reflects incorrect address of the petitioner.
2. Two weeks' time is granted to the petitioner to file the correct amended cause title with the correct address of the petitioner.
3. List this matter after four weeks.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J