

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3657/2024

Haneef Son of Shri Hajari Khan

-----Petitioner

Versus

Gajanand S/o Bhanwar Lal

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Madhu Sudan Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Chandrakala Sahu for Mr. Rinesh Kumar Gupta

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

08/05/2026

List the matter on 03.07.2026, as prayed.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J